CURSO 2011-2012 horarios de practicas e titorias grupo B

sesions

traballo de aula

traballo de aula

traballo de aula

titoria de aula 1

traballo de aula

traballo de aula

traballo de aula

titoria de aula 2

Bl
Data

29/09/2011
06/10/2011
20/10/2011
27/10/2011
10/11/2011
17/11/2011
01/12/2011

15/12/2011

Hora

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

Ubicacién

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

B2
Data

26/09/2011
03/10/2011
17/10/2011
24/10/2011
07/11/2011
14/11/2011
28/11/2011

12/12/2011

Hora

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

Ubicacion

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

B3
Data

27/09/2011
04/10/2011
18/10/2011
25/10/2011
08/11/2011
15/11/2011
29/11/2011

13/12/2011

Hora

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

Ubicacién

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

B4
Data

28/09/2011
05/10/2011
19/10/2011
26/10/2011
09/11/2011
16/11/2011
30/11/2011

14/12/2011

Hora

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

Ubicacién

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem



